U.M.C. BELLUNO

Lunedi

Martedi

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Venerdi

Sabato

Esaminatori/Assistenti

m/P

10/07/2023

11/07/2023

12/07/2023

13/07/2023

14/07/2023

15/07/2023

Burigo Fabio

Autoscuola/Ditta

Costantino Antonio

Autoscuola/Ditta

Alfier Marco

Autoscuola/Ditta

Brugnera Paolo

SEDE OPERATIVA

Autoscuola/Ditta

lorio Roberto

Autoscuola/Ditta

Vianelli Giacomo

Autoscuola/Ditta

Beghelli Luigi

Autoscuola/Ditta

Mainolfi Pasqualina

Autoscuola/Ditta

Fistarol Marina

Autoscuola/Ditta

Mambretti Verena

Autoscuola/Ditta

Morrelli Rosa

Autoscuola/Ditta

Nicoletti Francesco
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Autoscuola/Ditta

Il Responsabile della Sezione di Belluno

Ing. Fabio Burigo
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